DISCLAIMER RELATING TO ACTIVITIES

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT TAAFFES CASTLE IS MERELY A FACILITATOR FOR ACTIVITIES AND NOT THE ACTUAL PROVIDER.

THIS AGREEMENT RELEASES TAAFFES CASTLE FORM ALL LIABILITY RELATING TO INJURIES THAT MAY OCCUR (BEFORE, DURING OR AFTER THE ACTIVITY OR ON LOCATION).

BY SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT, I AGREE TO HOLD TAAFFES CASTLE ENTIRELY FREE FROM ANY LIABILITY, INCLUDING FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY INJURIES OCCURRED, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER INJURIES ARE CAUSED BY NEGLIGENCE.

I ACKNOWLEDGE THE RISKS INVOLVED IN MY PARTICIPATION IN THE CHOSEN ACTIVITY.

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I AM AWARE THAT THE SUPPLIER IS NOT TAAFFES CASTLE.

BY SIGNING THIS I FORFEIT ANY AND ALL RIGHTS TO BRING A CASE AGAINST TAAFFES CASTLE FOR ANY REASON.

I WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO OBEY SAFETY PRECAUTIONS AS EXPLAINED TO ME. I WILL ASK FOR CLARIFICATION IF NEEDED.

l	
FULLY UNDERSTAND AND A	AGREE TO THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
DATE	